r
NOTES:

1. ARRAY DIMENSIONS WILL VARY BASED
ON MODULE WIDTH & LENGTH.

155"

NOMINAL MODULE
DIMENSIONS EXAMPLE 39"
77"
[ I | |
103" i 3l e M 21
% — E—L]
TOP
11" OPTION
12"~—‘ 71/2"—4——‘ [ 634"
i - [
4" 7
RIGHT SIDE
\ )
AY4 N/ N\ N
am PRODUCT LINE: | RM5 ROOFMOUNT [ DRAWING NOT TO SCALE ) _,
=:| JNIRAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE =)
I
1L SOOI BV N DRAWING TYPE: | ASSEMBLY . NOMINAL ) F
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 Us || DESCRIPTION: ER/I\?O-U"I}' MODULE  ("pRODUCT PROTECTED BY || =
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWW.UNIRACCOM || REVISION DATE: | 10/14/2020 N treanonice ) Comeer




~
T
AYd -
¢0V-SIWY 4
)
N\
\
J\Yp_b
\E Bm
% D |,
5 = al|lo
D = msn
w e £ alE
— = ] OE
_| TSI RRL
] 0 .
0o Z535 TMn_._..w
: O = = 5 2
TK a D
le) i DO
) = 50
[ | |_ RN
I m MA : k
= J\_
N\
\
4
2 5
-
= = S
9 : :
[ : LBSZ
% m W&Cm
[a
v 15
CM = SBB
Q= s :
B@ : __._IL
AHBE
v > - | | |
O x Om g : W :
23 R i g
—
N = U W C V
An 22|45
z o "
= N
e | A
4 E
A WMM@
l|_82C
- <
==
o2 S22
— WE,WU.
= 58525
ORNW
U REO
BUHW
O
ae 4w
N =N
1m J\_
a7
wo
[
4
i)
v 9
£a




J\ LEGALNOTICE

\
W W 7" STRUT TYP
@] @]
N [ TR ITIT 1 [T INEE
f
SECTION A-A
\_ .
AY4 AY4 ) )
( - PRODUCT LINE: | RM5 ROOFMOUNT [ DRAWING NOT TO SCALE |( o
=:| JNIRAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE =)
<
DRAWING TYPE: | ASSEMBLY X NOMINAL J| 3
1411 BROADWAY BLVD. NE | ©
ALBUQUERQUE, M 87102 Ush [| DESCRTPTION: | RMoBALS - |( PRODUCT PROTECTED BY || &
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWWUNRACCOM )| REVISION DATE: | 2/10/2020

| SHEET




H-ATTACHMENT PARTS LIST

ITEM

QTY

PART
NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

M30380

3/8-16 HEX FLANGE NUT, SS

M30304

3/8-16 X 3/4 HEX BOLT, SS

M31130

3/8 WASHER, SS

M40603

7/8 X1 5/8 X 22 IN STRUT, GALV

M40604

7/8 X1 5/8 X 15 IN STRUT, GALV

AN~ WIN
NINFR[WIN|—

M30383

3/8-16 STRUT NUT, ZN

OO O O O

O O O O

0

D O O O O O O ® O

==

0

i

110" ———

1l_3|l

1%"

2X

il

ASSEMBLY # TABLE

3X

P/N DESCRIPTION
310882 | RM5/DT H-ATTACHMENT KIT
. .
AY 4 AY4d N\ N
([ as — n ~ ||PRODUCT LINE: | RM5 ROOFMOUNT DRAWING NOT TO SCALE |(* <
=2 | JNIRA( ALL DIMENSIONS ARE S
~ || DRAWING TYPE: | ASSEMBLY . NOMINAL )| =
1411 BROADWAY BLVD. NE | ©
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 UsA || DESCRIPTION: ﬁﬂﬁﬂr);CHMENT «r7 | PRODUCT PROTECTED BY | 2
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS




( )
[T
WWSE - Wwog ‘
% 2\"
24
[T
WIS - W9y ‘
s 2\/ -
L 1%
310821 - ENDCLAMP
[T]
WWsH - WWTH 17/1..
= 24" |
I S Ll%"——
310822 - ENDCLAMP
PART # TABLE
P/N DESCRIPTION
310820 |RM5/DT ENDCLAMP 30-40MM %
310821 | RM5/DT ENDCLAMP 41-45MM
/ 310860 - 1/4-20 CLIP U-NUT
310822 | RM5/DT ENDCLAMP 46-50MM
310860 |RM5/DT 1/4-20 CLIP U-NUT SS 18-8
. J
( AY4 AY4 ) )
- PRODUCT LINE: | RM5 ROOFMOUNT DRAWING NOT TO SCALE |( Lo
=:| JNIRAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE =)
<
ot sy, e || PRAWING TYPE: | ASSEMBLY . NOMINAL ) I
ALBUQUERQUE, M 87102 Ush [f DESCRIPTION: | {1 b ot | PRODUCT PROTECTED BY [ =
PHONE: 505,242,641 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWWUNRACCOM  J| REVISION DATE: | 2/10/2020 N ™ treanonee ) Coreer




20%"

i o
1|
0

I

i
]
o
o
D
D

17%"

N

PART # TABLE

JU LEGAL NOTICE

P/N DESCRIPTION
310800 | RMS5 BAY
\_ .
AY 4 AY4d N\ N
( - PRODUCT LINE: | RM5 ROOFMOUNT [ DRAWING NOT TO SCALE |( —
=:| JNIRAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE S
(o
DRAWING TYPE: | PART L NOMINAL ) .
1411 BROADWAY BLVD. NE < E
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA || DESCRIPTION: | RM5 BAY (' PRODUCT PROTECTED BY =
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWW.UNIRACCOM ]| REVISION DATE: | 2/10/2020

J

| SHEET




)

4%![

|

]

%n - »

WIND DEFLECTOR &
HRDWR FASTENER

NOTES:

—

17/8"

i

35/8"

WIRE CLIP FOR WIND DEFLECTOR

1. STANDARD TRIM LENGTH: 84 INCH

PART # TABLE
P/N DESCRIPTION LENGTH
310810 | RM5 WIND DEFLECTOR 84"
310850 | RM5 WD WIRE MGMT CLIP
310861 | RM5 WIND DEFLECTOR HDW KIT
\. J
AY 4 AY4d N\ N
[ - PRODUCT LINE: | RM5 ROOFMOUNT [ DRAWING NOT TO SCALE |[* ~
=:| JNIRAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE S
(o
e ooy || PRAWING TYPE: | PART . NOMINAL ) 5
ALBUQUERQUE, M 87102 Ush [| DESCRTPTION: | [T BEFLECTOR: 1 PRODUCT PROTECTED BY ) 2
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS




DETAIL A

|———— ]_9/16"—>

(
o T >

@2%6"

RM5/DT WIRE MGMT CLIP

+

PART # TABLE

P/N

DESCRIPTION

310850

RM5/DT WIRE MGMT CLIP

WWW.UNIRAC.COM ) \REVISION DATE:

2/10/2020

J\_

\_ .
AY4 AY4 ) )
( - PRODUCT LINE: | RM5 ROOFMOUNT [ DRAWING NOT TO SCALE |( oM
=:| JNIRAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE =
(o
e ooy || PRAWING TYPE: | PART . NOMINAL ) 5
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 Us || DESCRIPTION: Eﬂf)/ DT WIRE MGMTI ("propUCT PROTECTED BY )| =
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS

LEGAL NOTICE y

| SHEET




\
NOTES:
1. ATTACHMENT CAN ACCOMMODATE ROOFING SCREW SIZES #12 - #15. FASTENER SIZE, LENGTH, AND
QUANTITY TO BE SELECTED BY STRUCTURAL ENGINEER OF RECORD WHEN DESIGNING FOR THE SPECIFIC
PROJECT CONSTRUCTION AND CAPACITY.
2. REFER TO THE UNIRAC INSTALLATION GUIDE FOR PROPER USE OF CHEM LINK M1 AND ONE-PART SEALANTS
FOR WATER TIGHT INSTALLATION.
@ 3/8" HARDWARE
(PRE-ASSEMBLED)
i/n
7 COVER
TOP VIEW
- 1/ n 13 n
6% & BASE
famh
"
PART # TABLE ULTIMATE TEST LOAD (WITH 8 ROOF FASTENERS)
P/N DESCRIPTION UPLIFT ULTIMATE CAPACITY 6,670 Ibs.
310999 FLASHLOC RM KIT SHEAR ULTIMATE CAPACITY 5,760 lbs.
\ J
(. \(PRODUCT LINE: | RM ( DRAWING NOTTOSCALE | _,
=:| JNIRAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE S
<
DRAWING TYPE: | ASSEMBLY DETAIL |{ NOMINAL )3
1411 BROADWAY BLD. NE 4
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA || DESCRIPTION: | FLASHLOC RM KIT | PRODUCT PROTECTED BY || =
PHONE: 5052426411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS




